DUE DATE :

USD

:

ATTN : Ms Sara

AWB/BL/CN NO : TAOCB25020680                     REF:

Starlightairline

additional charges as per attached support docs 670

Customs clearance and delivery 3850

001W
TB JINJIANG

Jebel Ali

Umm Qasr

REGU3288394

USD

4520FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

mailto:admin.iq@phoenixspark.co